ONAWAY AREA COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
DISTRICT ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2025 - 2026

STUDENT TIME SCHEDULES

Full Day

8:15 am to 3:00 pm

Half-Day
8:15 am to 12:00 pm

Two Hour Delay
10:00 am to 3:00 pm

SCHOOL EVENT DATES

August
August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

25
26-27

2

23
24

3
26 - 28

19
22-2

15-16

6-9

26
27

20
30

24
14
15
25

10& 11

No School- New Teacher Orientation
No School; District Provided Professional Development

First Day for Students

Full Day for Students; P/T Conferences; 4-7 pm
Half Day for Students ; P/T Conferences; 1-3

No School; District Provided Professional Development
Thanksgiving Break

Half Day for Everyone; 12:00 dismissal
Christmas Break

Half Day for Students; 12:00 dismissal
Half Day 6th & No School 9th- Midwinter Break

Full Day for Students; P/T Conferences; 4-6 pm
No School for Students; PD a.m.; P/T Conferences; 1:30-3:30

No School; District Provided Professional Development
No School - Spring Break Mar 30 - April 3

No School; District Provided Professional Development
Half Day for Students; High School Graduation
No School; District Provided Professional Development

No School - Memorial Day

Half Day for Students; 12:00 dismissal

CONTACT INFORMATION

Onaway Area School

4549 M-33 S

Onaway MI 49765

District Office

Superintendent

Secretary

Elementary Office (Grades K-5)

Principal
Secretary

Seconday Office (Grades 6-12)

Principal
Secretary

Cardinal Health Center

Front Desk

733-4970
Shaun Jordan x4956 sjordan@oacsd.com
Jennifer Hoeft x4951 jhoeft@oacsd.com
Robin Benson x4902 rbenson@oacsd.com
Lacie O'Meara x4901 lomeara@oacsd.com
Bryan Pyle x4953 bpyle@oacsd.com
Onna Leach x4802 oleach@oacsd.com

733-4980
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Half Day for Students

No Students; Professional Development
Holiday Breaks

Parent / Teacher Conferences
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